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U-19 Championship
2023/24 11th round, Match #85

Friday, 21.10.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 20°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 2

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

51 Pruhlo Mykhailo
95 Bahinskyi Nikita
35 Izotov Danylo
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
45 Romanets Eduard
3 Krokhmal Nikita
5 Halas Taras
40 Odentsov Mykyta
10 Kretsul Dmytro
99 Serdiuk Artem
15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
21 Shyriaiev Ivan
16 Khomenko Pavlo
33 Selin Denys
14 Kasymov Bohdan
77 Kukhta Maksym
19 Buhai Vadym
49 Kryvobok Maksym
41 Bulhatov Demyd
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
8 Korsun Illia

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Zaichenko Denys
21 Koberniuk Kiril
4 Checher Danyil (C)
9 Mezentsev Vladyslav
17 Bilokon Danil
16 Boichuk Ihor
10 Rasko Mykhailo
7 Hrokholskyi Artem
24 Hryshchenko Maksym
25 Ivanov Oleksandr
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur

Substitutes
12 Illiushchenko Mykhailo
2 Dzen Mykyta
3 Dashkovets Artem
28 Zorenko Maksym
6 Kramar Vladyslav
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
5 Vashkeba Yurii
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
23 Korniiets Nazar
19 Terykh Mykhailo

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 11th round, Match #85
Friday, 21.10.2023, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 20°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 2 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
51 Pruhlo Mykhailo 7'

10 Kretsul Dmytro 10'

3 Krokhmal Nikita 22'

3 Krokhmal Nikita 26'

36' 21 Koberniuk Kiril

39' 10 Rasko Mykhailo

46' 21 Koberniuk Kiril
3 Dashkovets Artem

46' 24 Hryshchenko Maksym
28 Zorenko Maksym

51' 9 Mezentsev Vladyslav

5 Halas Taras 52'

58' 9 Mezentsev Vladyslav
5 Vashkeba Yurii

5 Halas Taras
41 Bulhatov Demyd 58'

45 Romanets Eduard
8 Korsun Illia 68'

10 Kretsul Dmytro
19 Buhai Vadym 68'

99 Serdiuk Artem
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr 73'

41 Bulhatov Demyd 74'

76' 25 Ivanov Oleksandr
19 Terykh Mykhailo

87' 11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
2 Dzen Mykyta

87' 7 Hrokholskyi Artem

8 Korsun Illia 88'

90+4' 4 Checher Danyil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


